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Think Group Meetings — Facilitators and Scribes

Meeting Facilitator:

Laura Beck, Legal Assistance Developer
and Assistant Counsel

NYS Office for the Aging

2 Empire State Plaza

Albany, NY 12223

518-408-1103

laura.beck@aging.ny.gov

Meeting Facilitator:

JulieAnn Calareso, Esq.

Burke & Casserly, PC

255 Washington Avenue Extension
Albany, NY 12205

518-452-1961
jcalareso@burkecasserly.com

Meeting Facilitator:

Mark Collins, Assistant Coordinator
Office of Alternative Dispute Resolution
NY State Unified Court System

2500 Pond View, Suite 104
Castleton-on-Hudson, NY 12033
518-238-4355

mcollins@nycourts.gov

Meeting Scribe:

Amy Hegener

Long Term Care Systems Specialist
NY State Office for the Aging

2 Empire State Plaza

Albany, NY 12223

518-400-1856
amy.hegener@aging.ny.gov

Meeting Scribe:

Donna Hook

Aging Services Representative
NY State Office for the Aging

2 Empire State Plaza
518-474-2809
donna.hook@aging.ny.gov

Meeting Facilitator:

Daniel Kos, Management Analyst
Office of Alternative Dispute Resolution
NY State Unified Court System

2500 Pond View, Suite 104
Castleton-on-Hudson, NY 12033
518-238-4354

dkos@nycourts.gov
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Meeting Scribe:

Kelly Mateja, Aging Liaison
NY State Office for the Aging
2 Empire State Plaza
Albany, NY 12223
518-473-7424
kelly.mateja@aging.ny.gov

Meeting Facilitator:

Jennifer Rosenbaum, Assistant Director

Division of Policy, Planning, Program
and Outcomes

NY State Office for the Aging

2 Empire State Plaza

Albany, NY 12223

518-473-4936

jennifer.rosenbaum@aging.ny.gov

Meeting Facilitator:

Martha Schunk

Coordinator of Aging Services

NY State Office for People With
Developmental Disabilities

44 Holland Avenue

Albany, NY 12229

518-473-5436

martha.schunk@opwdd.ny.gov

Meeting Scribe:

Colleen Scott, Advocacy Specialist
NY State Office for the Aging

2 Empire State Plaza

Albany, NY 12223

518-549-8946
colleen.scott@aging.ny.gov

Meeting Scribe:

Susan Smallwood
Division of Person-Centered Supports
Office for People With
Developmental Disabilities
44 Holland Avenue
Albany, NY 12229
518-473-9697
susan.smallwood@opwdd.ny.gov

Meeting Scribe:

Neil Wakeman

NY State Excelsior Fellow
NY State Office for the Aging
2 Empire State Plaza
Albany, NY 12223
518-391-4545
neil.wakeman@aging.ny.gov
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